ROMAC
INDUSTRIES,
INC.
3-11
1-800-426-9341
July 5, 2010
M
at

42"
36"
48"
54"
60"
72"
66"
LENGTH
FACE-TO-FACE
	 NOM.	 MIN. 	 MAX.
 	 16.50	 15.50	 17.50	 ECF400-03	  			   4: 5/8 - 11	 5/8	 23.38	 2	 3.50	 0.22	 49
 	 16.50	 15.50	 17.50	 ECF400-04				    8: 5/8 - 11	 5/8	 23.75	 2	 4.50	 0.24	 58
 	 16.63	 15.63	 17.63	 ECF400-06				    8: 3/4 - 10	 5/8 	 24.88	 2	 6.63	 0.28	 92
 	 16.63	 15.63	 17.63	 ECF400-08				    8: 3/4 - 10	 5/8	 25.25	 2	 8.63	 0.32	 122
 	 19.25	 18.25	 20.25	 ECF400-10				    12: 5/8 - 11 X  7/8 - 9	 5/8 	 28.75	 2	 10.75	 0.37	 204
 	 19.50	 18.50	 20.50	 ECF400-12				    12: 7/8 - 9	 5/8 	 29.63	 2	 12.75	 0.38	 268
 	 23.75	 22.25	 25.25	 ECF400-14				    16: 5/8 - 11	 1	 35.00	 2	 14.00	 0.25	 274
 	 24.75	 23.25	 26.25	 ECF400-16				    20: 5/8 - 11	 1	 36.25	 2	 16.00	 0.25	 322
 	 24.75	 23.25	 26.25	 ECF400-18				    20: 5/8 - 11	 1	 36.50	 3	 18.00	 0.25	 367
 	 24.88	 23.38	 26.38	 ECF400-20				    24: 5/8 - 11	 1	 37.13	 4	 20.00	 0.25	 438
 	 25.13	 23.63	 26.63	 ECF400-24				    28: 5/8 - 11	 1	 37.88	 5	 24.00	 0.25	 576
 	 26.38	 24.88	 27.88	 ECF400-30				    32: 5/8 - 11	 11/4 	 40.63	 5	 30.00	 0.38	 908
 	 26.88	 25.38	 28.38	 ECF400-36				    36: 5/8 - 11	 11/4 	 41.63	 7	 36.00	 0.38	 1,272
 	 28.63	 27.13	 30.13	 ECF400-42				    40: 5/8 - 11	 11/4 	 43.88	 9	 42.00	 0.38	 1,673
 	 30.75	 29.25	 32.25	 ECF400-48				    44: 5/8 - 11	 11/2 	 47.75	 8	 48.00	 0.38	 2,098
 	 31.25	 29.75	 32.75	 ECF400-54				    48: 5/8 - 11	 11/2 	 49.13	 10	 54.00	 0.38	 2,670
 	 31.50	 30.00	 33.00	 ECF400-60				    56: 5/8 - 11	 11/2 	 49.63	 13	 60.00	 0.38	 3,245
 	 34.88	 33.38	 36.38	 ECF400-66				    60: 5/8 - 11	 13/4 	 54.75	 11	 66.00	 0.38	 4,052
 	 35.13	 33.63	 36.63	 ECF400-72				    64: 5/8 - 11	 13/4 	 55.25	 13	 72.00	 0.38	 4,659
CATALOG
NUMBER
LIST PRICE